
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HEALTHSATHI	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.93
2025-03-03 Invoice	to	Freedom	Seal	Global txn_vgHnYng $1.00 $1.93
2025-03-04 Invoice	to	Jaytirth	Joshi txn_MNHeLrg $1.00 $2.93
2025-03-06 Donation	from	Linkedin txn_a8HzrK9 $5.00 $7.93
2025-03-06 Invoice	to	Jaytirth	Joshi txn_rYHXWmO $5.00 $12.93
2025-03-07 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_ZeH8eKM $0.06 $12.99
2025-03-07 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_AWHmpz5 $0.13 $13.12
2025-03-07 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_kWH6MGp -$0.06 $13.06
2025-03-07 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_YRH0RoQ -$0.13 $12.93
2025-03-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/3	to	3/9 txn_zVH2VkA -$0.84 $12.09
2025-03-16 Notary	for	Patent	Center	Account txn_gnHrMmr -$5.00 $7.09
2025-03-27 Rani	/	FSG	Partnership	@	Dubai txn_AWHmlJ8 $537.64 $544.73
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_OXH6VNN -$37.64 $507.09
2025-03-31 USPTO	Application	Fee txn_LgHRJeZ -$400.00 $107.09

WITHDRAWN:	$443.67.	DEPOSITED:	$549.83. $107.09

Healthsathi	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Healthsathi's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


